Jun 03 2024 (21:18) India Rail Info 1

Nilgiri SF Express (PT)/12672 - SF - SR
MTP/Mettupalayam to CBE/Coimbatore Junction
Oh 55m - 36 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MTP |Mettupalayam 21:20 1 |1 0 39 |325 |SR
2 |CBE [Coimbatore Junction [22:15 22:25 10m (3 |1 36 |71 |412 |SR
3 TUP Tiruppur 23:08 23:10 2m |2 |1 86 |75 |[306 (SR
4 ED Erode Junction 23:50 23:55 5m |1 1 137 (63 [171 |SR
5 |SA Salem Junction 00:52 00:55 3m |5 |2 196 |71 |280 [SR
6 |KPD |Katpadijunction 03:48 03:50 2m |2 (2 |401 |76 |215 SR
7 (Al Arakkonam Junction 04:38 04:40 2m (2 |2 462 |71 (85 |SR
8 PER Perambur 05:33 05:35 2m |1 |2 525 |7 7 SR
9 |MAS |MGR Chennai Central 06:25 5 |2 531 |- 3 ISR

Jun 03 2024 (21:18) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



